Championnats FFBN Open 2026
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 23
15/02/2026

Dames, 200m 4 nages

Cat. générale

Liste des séries Finales

TL FFBN 15: 2:55.00; 16: 2:50.00; 17: 2:45.00; 18: 2:42.50; 19 +: 2:40.00 / TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 2:30.00

Finale A

1 GILLET, Erynn

2 ABDELKHALEK, Lina

3 DAVID, Ryana

4 DELSAER, Laurien

5 PAQUES, Typhanie

6 LHOIR, Eloise

7 PAQUES, Célya

8 DEPIERREUX, Eléonore

Finale B

1 BAJOT, Clémence

2 STEVENS, Eléonore

3 SEREY MENDOZA, Maylén

4 CARLOS DA SILVA, llana-Luisa
5 DYS, Maja

6 DELARGE, Claire

7 LAMBIN, Elisa

8 VICO VERVENNE, Sarah

AN

09
11
08
11
09
10
09
10

11
09
11
10
09
11
09
11

MOSAN
ENW
PERRON
LGN

LGN
AQUABLA
LGN
MOSAN

LGN
AQUABLA
BOUST
LGN
CNSN
PERRON
CNB

CCM

2:33.65
2:32.31
2:30.84
2:30.21
2:30.83
2:31.57
2:33.16
2:35.58

2:42.20
2:40.43
2:40.03
2:36.90
2:39.64
2:40.40
2:40.50
2:44.57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to District du Hainaut

15/02/2026 9:45 - Page 1



