

Championnats FFBN Open 2026  
Charleroi, 14 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 23  
15/02/2026

Dames, 200m 4 nages

Cat. générale  
Liste des séries Finales

TL FFBN 15: 2:55.00; 16: 2:50.00; 17: 2:45.00; 18: 2:42.50; 19 +: 2:40.00 / TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 2:30.00

AN

Finale A

1 GILLET, Erynn	09	MOSAN	2:33.65
2 ABDELKHALEK, Lina	11	ENW	2:32.31
3 DAVID, Ryana	08	PERRON	2:30.84
4 DELSAER, Laurien	11	LGN	2:30.21
5 PAQUES, Typhanie	09	LGN	2:30.83
6 LHOIR, Eloïse	10	AQUABLA	2:31.57
7 PAQUES, Célya	09	LGN	2:33.16
8 DEPIERREUX, Eléonore	10	MOSAN	2:35.58

Finale B

1 BAJOT, Clémence	11	LGN	2:42.20
2 STEVENS, Eléonore	09	AQUABLA	2:40.43
3 SEREY MENDOZA, Maylén	11	BOUST	2:40.03
4 CARLOS DA SILVA, Ilana-Luisa	10	LGN	2:36.90
5 DYS, Maja	09	CNSN	2:39.64
6 DELARGE, Claire	11	PERRON	2:40.40
7 LAMBIN, Elisa	09	CNB	2:40.50
8 VICO VERVENNE, Sarah	11	CCM	2:44.57